
City of Tampa – City Council: 

 

District 1 Joseph Citro, Council Chair Pro Tem 

  (813) 274-7072 - joseph.citro@tampagov.net 

  Legislative Aide – Tim Herberein - Tim.Heberlein@tampagov.net 

 

District 2 Charlie Miranda 

  (813) 274-7074 – Charlie.Miranda@tampagov.net 

Legislative Aide – Mary Bryan - Mary.Bryan@tampagov.net 

 

District 3 John Dingfelder 

  (813) 274-8133 - John.Dingfelder@tampagov.net 

  Legislative Aide – Annette Antinorihall - annette.antinorihall@tampagov.net 

 

District 4 Bill Carlson 

  (813) 274-8134 - Bill.Carlson@tampagov.net 

  Legislative Aide – Dossie Marrone - Dossie.Marrone@tampagov.net 

 

District 5 Frank Orlando Gudes 

  (813) 274-8189 - Orlando.Gudes@tampagov.net 

  Legislative Aide – Sonya Henderson - Sonya.Henderson@tampagov.net 

 

District 6 Guido Maniscalco, Council Chairman 

  (813) 274-7071 - guido.maniscalco@tampagov.net 

  Legislative Aide – Lisa Edwards - Lisa.Edwards@tampagov.net 

 

District 7 Luis Viera 

  (813) 274-7073 - Luis.Viera@tampagov.net 

  Legislative Aide – Brannon Jordan Lazo - Brannon.JordanLazo@tampagov.net 
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